TR 2020 Visiosn

EX 2020

Music & Worship Arts Week June 21-26, 2020 Fee information
Registration [S50] due Mar 15; balance by May 1

Additional scholarships available; please contact Saxon

Registration Lodging** Meals Scholarship TOTAL per person
Youth $189 ea.* $150 ea. if 4 in apt. S50 (5200) $189
$175 ea. if 3 in apt. s$214
$225 ea. if 2 in apt. $264
Young Adult [18-25] free $150 ea. if 4 in apt. S50 (5200) free
$175 ea. if 3 in apt. $25
$225 ea. if 2 in apt. $75
S450 ea. if 1 in apt. $300
Adult $299 ea.* $150 ea.if 4in apt. S50 (5200) $299
$175 ea. if 3 in apt. $324
$225 ea. if 2 in apt. $374
S450 ea. if 1 in apt. $599

*Early-bird registration rate [due by March 15].

**Note: Lodging is in the Junaluska Apartments. Up to 4 persons may be in an apartment.
There are 2 single beds in the bedroom, and there is a double fold-out couch in the living room.
The lodging rates are listed for 4 per apt. / 3 per apt. / 2 per apt. / single occupancy.



